
Regional VP Contacts

William Lonsinger  CLTC®, CLU®,  
ChFC,AEP®, CFP®

Regional Vice President
O: 814 .242.1971
wlonsinger@mbgnow.com

Jason Combs, DVP  CLU
®

, ChFC
®

 

Division Vice President

O: 615 .777.8623 / F: 615 .777.8624

jcombs@mbgnow.com

Kyle Peace  ChFC
®

, CLTC
®

,
 
CLU

®
 

Regional Vice President

O: 770.598.8063

kpeace@mbgnow.com

Russ Rodgers  CFP
®

 CLTC
®

Regional Vice President

O: 662.607.6976

rrodgers@mbgnow.com

Justin Sykes  CLTC
®

Regional Vice President

O: 704.816.9698 

jsykes@mbgnow.com

Brian Villec  CFP
®

 MSM
®

Regional Vice President

O: 302.354.2661

bvillec@mbgnow.com

Chad Warner  ChFC
®

Regional Vice President

O: 614 .204.4319 

cwarner@mbgnow.com

Mike May  ChFC
®

, CLTC
®

,
 
CLU

®
 

Regional Vice President

O: 304.904.0139 

mmay@mbgnow.com
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